Bar & Lounge

Sandwich Menu

Enjoy our extensive selection below which can be served on
either white or brown bread. Available in the bar, lounge and on
the patio seven days a week from 10am - 10pm

Fillet steak red onion baguette £ 8.85
Marks Tey club £ 7.95
Prawn avocado marie rose £ 595
Red Leicester cheese and pickle £ 595
Egg and watercress (v) £ 595
Brie cranberry grape £ 595
Gammon tomato wholegrain mustard £ 595
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese £ 595
Roast beef rocket horseradish sauce £ 595
Tuna melt baguette £ 595
Bowl of Chips £ 195

Sauces and Mayo

Tomato Relish
Mustard Dressing
BBQ



Bar & Lounge

Snacks and Light Bites

Enjoy our extensive selection below. Available in the bar, lounge
and on the patio Seven days a week from 10am - 10pm

Homemade bread for 2, butter and olives
Minted pea and watercress soup
Pork & leek sausages, mash, red onion jus

Homemade Burger, emmental cheese, salad a
chips, spicy tomato relish
Fish in lemon beer batter, chips, mushy peas

80z Rib eye steak, chips and mushrooms
100z Sirloin steak, chips and mushrooms

Crab fishcake, asian salad,
chilli coriander dressing

Caesar salad (V)

Chicken caesar salad

nd

small
large

small
large

small
large

th T th

th th thith thth th &t

3.00
4.80
9.95
11.95

10.95
17.45
18.25

6.75
9.75

6.75
9.75

6.75
12.95

Some dishes may contain nuts, please see a member of staff

for any dietary requirements .



