Bar & Lounge

Sandwich Menu

Enjoy our extensive selection below which can be served on either white or brown bread. Available in the bar, lounge and on the patio seven days a week from 10am – 10pm

Fillet steak red onion baguette	£	8.85
Marks Tey club	£	7.95
Prawn avocado marie rose	£	5.95
Red Leicester cheese and pickle	£	5.95
Egg and watercress (v)	£	5.95
Brie cranberry grape	£	5.95
Gammon tomato wholegrain mustard	£	5.95
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£	5.95
Roast beef rocket horseradish sauce	£	5.95
Tuna melt baguette	£	5.95
Bowl of Chips	£	1.95

Sauces and Mayo

Tomato Relish Mustard Dressing BBQ

Bar & Lounge

Snacks and Light Bites

Enjoy our extensive selection below. Available in the bar, lounge and on the patio Seven days a week from 10am – 10pm

Homemade bread for 2, butter and olives		£	3.00
Minted pea and watercress soup		£	4.80
Pork & leek sausages, mash, red onion jus		£	9.95
Homemade Burger, emmental cheese, salac chips, spicy tomato relish	l and	£	11.95
Fish in lemon beer batter, chips, mushy peas		£	10.95
8oz Rib eye steak, chips and mushrooms		£	17.45
10oz Sirloin steak, chips and mushrooms		£	18.25
Crab fishcake, asian salad, chilli coriander dressing	small large	£	6.75 9.75
Caesar salad (V)	small large	£	6.75 9.75
Chicken caesar salad	small large	£	6.75 12.95

Some dishes may contain nuts, please see a member of staff for any dietary requirements .